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Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik
Internal Assessment Marklist

Exam College

Class/Course E]EE
[ Winter-2023 Phase-|| Mahadevrao Shivankar Ayurvedic Medical College, Research Institute, Gondia &=

e

i s

Panchakarma

Research Methodology
and Medical Statistics Sign
1A of

Student Name

(30)
A S LR
| MAGENDRA |
ASKAR RUTUJA

SHIVANI
T TN
BANSOD RUTUJA

| RAHUL TAPAS

BIRO MEGHANA|
TARACHAND

BUKKAWAR

I e .

SANYUKTA
LERAY ‘
CHAUDHARI

SHRUTI SAGAR

CHAVAN PIYUSH |
SANJAY

DESHMUKH

PREETAM
_|_DIGAMBAR

GADE SOURABH |

AWAI SAKSH|
SAMADHAN

GIRADKAR
GAURAV

b O SN TONNT f
FUJAR AMARTYA

PRAVIN

JIDDEWAR
21507} SRUSHTI

KATRE KALYANI |
RAJESH

KATRE PRAJWAL

RPN dag PREMSUKH 4 4

KAWDE SUBODH

SUNIL

S ST ——




@

(3

KHOTELE
YOGENDRA
SUDESH

19

20

17

KORDE VINAYAK
LAXMIKANT

 KORKE
ISHNAVI

ss,

15

17

15

23

11

20

21

LADE ACHAL
ANIL

18

17

21

21516

LADHANI ASHISH
KAMAL

15

16

16

LANJE HINA
RAMESH

21

11

19

20

21517

21518

MANDAOKAR
MANALI
VINAYAKRAO

17

10

18

18

21519

MANDOLE
VAISHNAVI
DINESH

22

11

23

22

21520

-+ MANWAR

RUTUJA
SHIVRAM

16

10

18

18

21521

MASRAM
SHRUTI
NANDKISHOR

15

18

18

21522

MATE SHRUTI
MANIKLAL

16

10

il

16

21523

MESHRAM
PALLAVI DILIP

16

10

17

16

21524

NAGDEWTE
ANKSHREE RAJU

16

17

17

21525

NAGRE
PRASHANT
PRAKASH

47

17

16

21526

NAKHATE
PRAVIN
BABURAO

19

10

19

18

21527

NARKANDE
TAPASYA
RAMDAYAL

19

a s |

19

19

21528

NARNAWARE
SUJIT SURESH

20

10

19

20

21529

PAKMODE RITIK
RAMESH

19

18

18

21530

PANDE ANSH
MAHESH

15

16

a5

21531

PATLE
SHRADDHA
SANJAY

19

10

19

17

21532

RANE SWETA
RAMKISHOR

19

11

20

19

21533

RATHOD SAKSHI
VILAS

24

12

23

25

21534

RAUT SURAJ
GUNWANTAJI

18

19

18

21535

SAHALA HIMANI
SULOCHAN

15

17

L5

21536

SAKHARWADE
PAVANKUMAR
BHURELAL

15

18

17

21537

SATDEVE ANKUR
RAMESH

15

16

16

21538

SHINDE
PRADEEP
VENKATI

15

10

16

15

21539

TEKADE ADITYA
ANIL

17

19

17

21540

THAWARE
DEOYANI

17

10

19

20




1 SANTOSH
3 THAWARE
-»121541 MANGESH 17 9 17 17 3 44%27
F PARASRAM |
4 TICHKULE L
21542| CHINMAYEE 17 - g i 18 16 4
MANOHAR
4 UDAPURE
21543|  KRUTIKA 21 1 20 21 5 p
. VENKATRAO
WAKHARE
215441, 0 7 G SUBHASH 15 8 16 16 4 &;}B
. WANJARI TRUPTI :
21545/ ANTOSHKUMAR o W i 20 5 a’@yy |
YEMEWAR 5 g
21546/  SWAPNIL 20 10 19 22 _ 4 "
SANTOSH : ’
‘HOD e ai oy
Kayachikitiaygie s - SUCHS aEE M A At Ot Boad
K SAvurve : .S.Ayurved College,Gon
:..8.Ayurved College, aatyurved College,Gondia " HOD
(s ; HOD Rescarch Methodology & M.S.
Shalyatantra M.S.Ayurved College, Gondia

" S.Ayurved College, Gondia

He=—

P Principal
M.S. Ayurvedic Medical College,

,&'ﬁm & Research Institute, Gondia (M.5)




